Namn

Katarina Host
Bjorn Carlstedt
Allan Sunnergren
Carina Eriksson
Lars Eriksson
Maria Ragnarsson
Lisbeth Damsgaard
Lotta Morén
Oscar Ragnarsson
Erica Eriksson
Axel Matsson
Lennart Morén
Asa Stahl

Bengt Stahl

Ola Krikstrom
Magnus Olsson
Tobias Carlstedt
Emma Carlstedt
Robin Carlstedt
Anna Lindelov
Sebastian Lonn
Simon Olsson
Pontus Eriksson
Marie Albinsson
Jonatan Host
Jonas Host

Per Sigbo

UIf Nilsson
Fredrik Stahl
David Morén
Ake Persson

Erik Albinsson
Olle Bohman
Kjell Lonn

Conny Rask
Arvid Albinsson
Isak Lindelov
Michael Lonn
Sara Carlstedt
Hanna Morén
Amelia Victor Mendes
Noah Krikstrom
Annie Krikstréom

Starttid

10:00:00
10:01:57
10:02:20
10:02:43
10:03:37
10:05:33
10:06:30
10:06:40
10:07:39
10:08:08
10:09:38
10:09:39
10:10:03
10:10:19
10:10:40
10:10:47
10:10:58
10:11:24
10:11:29
10:11:37
10:12:10
10:12:16
10:12:35
10:12:50
10:13:30
10:13:59
10:14:58
10:15:04
10:15:51
10:15:54
10:16:36
10:17:12
10:17:43
10:18:13
10:19:49
10:20:17
10:21:09
10:21:30
10:23:45
10:23:53
10:24:08
10:24:36
10:26:12

Klass
ORANGE
VIOLETT
ORANGE
ORANGE
VIOLETT
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
ORANGE
ORANGE
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
ORANGE
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
VIOLETT
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
VIOLETT
GUL
GUL
VIOLETT
VIT

GUL

VIT

GUL

VIT



